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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA 10 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _Mocksa

8-9 ATNPENA 2023
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loa poxanexusa 2005 - 2008

CTapToBblii NPOTOKO

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 1:54.75 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:01.45 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:09.75 / Hopmartus Il pa3spsg 9 +: 2:24.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3spag 9 +: 2:42.50 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:08.00 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 3:48.00 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3pag 9 +: 4:28.00

damnnusg, Nmsa
3annbiB1n35s
2 ®PYH3E faHuna
3 OAHBKOB Makcum
4 WANOIMAHOB ApTtem
5 KYPLO OaHunn

6 KY3HELLOB Ipuropuii
7 KANTAEB ApmaH

3annbiB 2 n3 5

MAMEHOB ApTemuii
APXUIMNOB Tumodeit
NEBLUVH Butanuii
SENOCEEB CrenaH
MWTPOLLEHKOB Anekceii
TOMNOPKOB CrenaH
ANOBETA Anekcei
NEKCAKOB AmMuTpuii
JTOMOBCKWW Butanuii
MWPOHOB CrenaH
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3anbiB 3 n3 5
rOPAMOLWKWMH ApTtem
CABYYK Omutpwii
I'YCAK Apomup
METPYHWNH AnekcaHap
MAMEZOOB 3nbaap
CADOHOB Anekcei
rPULLINH Omutpnii
KNPUNEHKO Kupunn
EPMAKOB Nnbsa
MOPEB WBaH
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3anibiB 4 n3 5

BYPMUCTPOB AnekcaHapoc
KAPMNOBWY Aptyp

3blKWH Tne6

BAPVHOB ApTém

OPJIOB [eHnc

HACbLIPOB Jamup
JNOBPAKOB Angpeii

KOMOB CrenaH

PIOMWNH Maxkcum
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2006 Kmc
2007
2007
2007
2008

KomaHga

LM "Mighty Sharks", Mocksa

AHO LCI1, Mocksa

AHO LCI1, Mocksa

MBY "CLUOP no nnaBaHuo", MbITULLN
CLUOP "HOM "Tpyg4", Mocksa

AHO LICI1, Mocksa

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa

CLU, MywkuHo

AHO LICI1, Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbI", MockBa
MATIT "XoBpunHo", Mocksa

CLUOP "tOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
AHO LICI1, Mockea

CLU "BecHa", MNMogonsck

CLUOP "tOM "CKN®bI", Mocksa
CLU "BecHa", MNMogonsck

CK "OnHamo", Mockea
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa
MKCLUOP "CeBep", Mocksa
CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
MAI1 "XoBpuHo", Mocksa
CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
CK MARLIN, MupHbIiA

LICL Ne 1, Hapo-®omMuHCK
MKCLUOP "CeBep", Mocksa

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa
CLLUOP "Mocksu4", MockBa

MAC nsaTn6opbsi, Mocksa
CK"AunHamo", MockBa
CK"AunHamo", MockBa

CK "AuHamo", MockBa
CK"BOCBO/A", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
MATIT "XoBpuHo", Mockea

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

2:30.26
2:25.00
2:20.20
2:24.21
2:27.17
2:35.50

2:17.00
2:15.00
2:14.50
2:14.00
2:11.00
2:12.92
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:19.90

2:10.00
2:10.00
2:09.40
2:09.00
2:08.00
2:08.50
2:09.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00

2:06.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:04.00
2:04.00
2:04.00
2:05.00
2:06.00
2:08.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PErMCTpaLun BpeMeHm

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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=2 BCEPOCCUVCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA 110 NIABAHHIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

AncTtaHums 46, Manbumkn, 200m BosibHbIA CTUAb

3annbiB 5135

3ACCEEB Mapar
AKYTMNOB fdamup
MAKAPOB Martseii
TAPACOB Hukuta

LWWETKO AHppeii
OEMWAOOB Bnagucnas
PPOJIOB AnekcaHap
NBbWH Huknta

roONyb Makcum
KAMbILWAHCKWI Apcenunii
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2006
2005
2005
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

8-9 ATNPENA 2023 m

M 0 c KB A MHHWCTEPCTBO CNOPTA
POCCHACKOH ®EOEPALLAW

CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn", Toneattun
MKCLUOP "3anag", Mocksa
MAC natnéopbsa, Mocksa

YOP Ne 1, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLUOP NelO "Onumn", TonbAaTT
MBY CLUOP, Kopones

CLUOP "fenbchuH", XabapoBck
LICKA, Mocksa

CLUOP "tOM "CKN®bI", Mocksa

BON e C

2:03.00
2:02.00
1:59.80
1:59.00
1:54.60
1:58.00
1:59.00
2:00.00
2:02.50
2:03.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
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https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHO perucTpaumy BpeMeHu
ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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